
6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9
 [GeV]ψJ/ψJ/m

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700
Data X(6600)
Full model X(6900)
Interfering Xs X(7100)
NRSPS DPS
Combinatorial Feed-down

0BW

C
an

di
da

te
s 

/ 2
5 

M
eV

Data X(6600)
Full model X(6900)
Interfering Xs X(7100)
NRSPS DPS
Combinatorial Feed-down

0BW

6.5 7 7.5 8 8.5 9

2−

0

2

S
ta

t. 
un

c.
F

it
−

D
at

a

 [GeV]ψJ/ψJ/m

CMS  (13.6 TeV)1− 180 fb+ (13 TeV) 1−135 fb

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2−

0

2

S
ta

t. 
un

c.
F

it
−

D
at

a

 [GeV]ψJ/ψJ/m

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
 [GeV]ψJ/ψJ/m

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200 Data X(6600)

Fit X(6900)

NRSPS X(7100)

DPS Interfering Xs

Combinatorial Feed-down

0BW

C
an

di
da

te
s 

/ 5
0 

M
eV

Data X(6600)

Fit X(6900)

NRSPS X(7100)

DPS Interfering Xs

Combinatorial Feed-down

0BW

CMS  (13.6 TeV)1− 180 fb+ (13 TeV) 1−135 fb


